
1 / 2

U-21 Championship
2019/20 20th round, Match #97

Friday, 28.02.2020, 13:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 6°C. Spectators: 100

«Kolos» Kovalivka

0 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

22 Kotovyi Anton
17 Shyndyr Yaroslav
13 Kovalenko Illia
24 Paramonov Vadym
3 Chushenko Vladyslav (C)
33 Tsykalo Yehor
7 Morarenko Stanislav
77 Antiukh Denys
11 Fedorov Oleksii
99 Sorokin Stanislav
10 Koval Stanislav

Substitutes
25 Deneha Artem
23 Shakun Dmytro
69 Shamych Dmytro
27 Oliinyk Kostiantyn
14 Sakhno Dmytro
26 Salabai Anton
18 Kiryk Mykhailo

Coach
Kostenko Andrii

38 Zadereiko Anton
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
4 Avramenko Oleksandr (C)
22 Kurtiak Bohdan
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
8 Panchyshyn Orest
17 Rudiuk Volodymyr
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
11 Runich Vasyl
14 Bei Andrii
10 Kirylenko

Substitutes
30 Horokh Valentyn
3 Sych Oleksii
24 Kozak Bohdan
16 Lisovyk Roman
18 Bychek Kostiantyn

Coach
Vovchuk Liubomyr

Referee:
Serputko Hennadii
Assistant 1:
Berkut Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 20th round, Match #97
Friday, 28.02.2020, 13:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 6°C. Spectators: 100

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
22 Kotovyi Anton 9'

10 Koval Stanislav
26 Salabai Anton 11'

41' 8 Panchyshyn Orest

45+1' 11 Runich Vasyl

46' 8 Panchyshyn Orest
3 Sych Oleksii

24 Paramonov Vadym
23 Shakun Dmytro 50'

53' 10 Kirylenko
16 Lisovyk Roman

62' 14 Bei Andrii
18 Bychek Kostiantyn

66' 20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
11 Fedorov Oleksii
18 Kiryk Mykhailo 71'

23 Shakun Dmytro 73'

75' 17 Rudiuk Volodymyr
24 Kozak Bohdan

7 Morarenko Stanislav
27 Oliinyk Kostiantyn 84'

17 Shyndyr Yaroslav 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


